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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4950
7161

W1063325
6.995 SEK

VW Crafter, e-Crafter -14
Plate Rim with Summer tires 4 pc 

VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER CKTB M 0DR SKP DIESEL
6,5X16 ET62 6/205 161 PIRELLI 21ÅRS 8MM

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

18.759
A*

5004
7161

W1019763
3.995 SEK

Volvo Amazon 120, 121, 122, 123 -58
Plate Rim with Summer tires 4 pc 

VOLVO AMAZON P 12104 VB 1,6 R4 60HK 4VXL 0DR SED BE
B.F.GOODRICH SILVERTOWN. RÖD FÄLG MED KROMRING

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

3.473
A*

8592
7161

W937617
3.190 SEK

Husbil Hymer -04
Plate Rim with Summer tires 4 pc 

FIAT HYMER B 504 2.8JTD 128HK 5VXL 2DR HUB DIESEL
6X15 ET68 5/118 71,1. SMALL CHASSI FIAT. HANKOOK

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

15.791
A*

8581
7161

W937344
4.990 SEK

Husbil Dethleffs -01
Plate Rim with Summer tires 4 pc 

DETHLEFFS GLOBETRO PASSO LUNGO 2,8JTD 94KW 5VXL 20K
6X16 ET68 5/130 78,1 LARGE CHASSI FIAT. MICHELIN

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

14.610
A*

4568
7161

W875180
2.990 SEK

Toyota Avensis -07
Plate Rim with Summer tires 4 pc 

AVENSIS KOMBI 5D D-CAT 6VXL 2.2 D-4D 130KW 6VXL 5DR
6,5X16 ET45, MICHELIN PRIMACY 4 91V

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

19.276
A*


